
Dunakanyar Kupa 2013.08.19.

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 3 Fazekas Laura Váci Hajó SE
2 5 Fazekas Kitti Váci Hajó SE
3 4 Ács Enikő Gödi SE
4 6 Horváth Hanga Gödi SE

2. Mk-1 0.kcs 2000m fiú
Helyezés Indulók neve

1 9 Bíró Dominik Váci Hajó SE
2 3 Báthory Máté Gödi SE
3 5 Gödi SE
4 6 Verőce
5 2 Selyei Csanád Váci Hajó SE
6 1 MAFC
7 8 Pozsonyi Patrik MAFC
8 10 Kriston Szilárd MAFC
9 4 Szalay Álmos Nagymarosi SE

10 7 Pór Levente MAFC

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 5 Jeszenszky Petra Nagymarosi SE
2 1 Fazekas Kitti Váci Hajó SE
3 2 Horváth Csenge Gödi SE
4 11 Kőhalmi Mónika Váci Hajó SE
5 10 Katona Fanni Váci Hajó SE
6 7 Szabó Dorottya Dunakeszi Kajak Club
7 9 Mátyás Angéla Dunakeszi Kajak Club
8 3 Kovács Nóra Dunakeszi Kajak Club
9 6 Gödi SE

10 8 Sipos Réka Gödi SE
11 4 Vasvári Lili Gödi SE

1. K-1 VII.kcs 2000m leány
Rajtsz

Rajtsz

Bankhardt Bendegúz
Kühn Péter

Motyovszki Patrik

3. K-1 V.kcs 2000m leány
Rajtsz

Lisoczki Sára 



Helyezés Indulók neve
1 10 Fekete Dorina Váci Hajó SE
2 2 Sipos Boglárka Gödi SE
3 4 Sinkó Panna Gödi SE
4 1 Szabó Viktória Dunakeszi Kajak Club
5 12 Nagy Borka Anna Váci Hajó SE
6 6 Asztalos Réka Dunakeszi Kajak Club
7 3 Váci Vasutas
8 11 MAFC
9 9 Dunakeszi Kajak Club

10 7 Benedek Róza MAFC
Bólya 8 Cinki Anna Verőce
Nem i. 5 Győrffy Virág Dunakeszi Kajak Club

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 1 Kőhalmi Emese Váci Hajó SE
2 2 Horváth Krisztina Gödi SE
3 5 MAFC
4 4 Illés Panna Nagymarosi SE
5 3 Győrfi Sára Dunakeszi Kajak Club

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 1 Gecse Márton MAFC
2 4 Váci Vasutas
3 6 Váci Vasutas
4 11 Szlávik Tamás Nagymarosi SE
5 9 Szántói Szabó Márk Nagymarosi SE
6 2 Nagymarosi SE
7 14 Gödi SE
8 7 Tar Bence Nagymarosi SE
9 12 MAFC

10 5 Nagymarosi SE
11 13 Székesi Marcell Váci Hajó SE
12 10 Váci Vasutas
13 15 Kriston Gergő MAFC

Borult 3 Dunakeszi Kajak Club
Borult 8 Váci Vasutas

4. Mk-1 III.kcs 2000m leány
Rajtsz

Drobinoha Eszter
Reza Moazen Sára
Peredi Luca

5. Mk-1 I.kcs 2000m leány
Rajtsz

Rimár Szonja

6. K-1 V.kcs 2000m fiú
Rajtsz

Skulka Márton
Matula Bálint

Jeszenszky Ruben
Pattantyus Márk

Luczó Bence
Striker Márton

Drobinoha Márton

Göblyös Bence
Peszeki Péter



Helyezés Indulók neve
1 14 Szegvári Benedek Váci Hajó SE
2 3 Bíró Zsombor Váci Hajó SE
3 1 Mihály Áron Váci Hajó SE
4 10 Dobó Bálint Nagymarosi SE
5 5 Szabó Nándor Gödi SE
6 8 Gaszner Ádám Nagymarosi SE
7 11 Gödi SE
8 13 Adorján Bálint Verőce
9 12 Kovács Tamás Váci Hajó SE

10 9 Hubay Csongor Gödi SE
11 7 Hévárt László Verőce
12 6 Nagymarosi SE
13 2 Nagymarosi SE
14 4 Nagymarosi SE
15 15 Lestyán Kornél Váci Hajó SE

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 16 Kiss Ádám Váci Hajó SE
2 6 Báthory Dániel Gödi SE
3 14 Bíró Dominik Váci Hajó SE
4 12 Mocsáry Gergő Gödi SE
5 9 Nagymarosi SE
6 8 Gödi SE
7 3 Váci Vasutas
8 4 Gödi SE
9 2 Gödi SE

10 17 Sellyei Csanád Váci Hajó SE
11 1 Verőce
12 13 Dunakeszi Kajak Club
13 10 Machán Félix Gödi SE
14 7 Nagymarosi SE
15 15 Kriston Szilárd MAFC
16 11 Nyúl Balázs Dunakeszi Kajak Club
17 5 Szabó Csanád Nagymarosi SE

7. Mk-1 III.kcs 2000m fiú
Rajtsz

Matyus János

Drobilich Domonkos
Drobilich Benedek
Sqor Bálint

8. Mk-1 I.kcs 2000m fiú
Rajtsz

Schwarcz Gergő
Bársony André
Matula Ádám
Velky Donát
Kormuth Krisztofer

Gelle Kristóf
Bajtai Zsombor

Sqor Marcell



Helyezés Indulók neve
1 3 Sipos Boglárka Gödi SE
2 4 Dunakeszi Kajak Club
3 2 Mátyás Eszter Dunakeszi Kajak Club
4 6 Szabó Cintia Dunakeszi Kajak Club

Helyezés Indulók neve
   Fiúk: 1 7 Sinkó András Gödi SE

2 4 Szebeni Botond Duna SZTK
3 10 Pozsonyi Patrik MAFC
4 11 MAFC
5 1 Pór Levente MAFC
6 9 Nagymarosi SE

   Lányok: 1 2 MAFC
2 5 Sipos Kincső Gödi SE
3 8 Gémes Vanda Dunakeszi Kajak Club
4 6 Illés Petra Nagymarosi SE
5 3 Nagymarosi SE

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 15 Oláh Gergő MAFC
2 9 Nagymarosi SE
3 Varga Dominik MAFC
4 17 MAFC
5 4 Kovács Márton Dunakeszi Kajak Club
6 19 Makáry Sebi Váci Hajó SE
7 18 MAFC
8 5 Tar Bálint Nagymarosi SE
9 14 Schindler László Nagymarosi SE

10 13 Hubay Zsombor Gödi SE
11 3 Nagymarosi SE
12 16 Joó Zoltán Váci Hajó SE
13 6 Duna SZTK
14 20 Nagymarosi SE
15 1 Kollár Péter MAFC
16 7 Nagymarosi SE

Nem i. 2 Irak
Nem i. 8 Irak
Nem i. 10 Irak
Nem i. 11 Halápi Gergely Nagymarosi SE
Nem i. 12 Irak

9. K-1 III.kcs 2000m leány
Rajtsz

Mártha Nicole

10. Mk-1 Törpe kcs 1000m fiú-leány
Rajtsz

Motyovszki Patrik

Szabó Regő
Slezsák Julianna

Bessenbacher Bolárka

11. K-1 VII.kcs 2000m férfi
Rajtsz

Döbrössy Péter

Luczó Gergő

Popelka Márk

Schultéti Dániel

Borhi Mihály
Döbrössy Gábor

Guzsik Dániel
Tariq Farook Abdullah
Ahmed Sameer Jumaah
Abdulrahman Ahmed Saeed

Saddam Hamid Abduljabbar



Helyezés Indulók neve
1 1 Fekete Dorina Váci Hajó SE
2 12 Kőhalmi Emese Váci Hajó SE
3 10 Sinkó Panna Gödi SE
4 7 Verőce
5 11 Dunakeszi Kajak Club
6 13 MAFC
7 14 Nagy Borka Anna Váci Hajó SE
8 3 Szabó Viktória Dunakeszi Kajak Club
9 2 Váci Vasutas

10 5 Győrfi Virág Dunakeszi Kajak Club
11 9 Asztalos Réka Dunakeszi Kajak Club
12 4 Szabolcsi Viktória Duna SZTK
13 8 Tajti Kata Gödi SE
14 6 Gödi SE

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 9 Szántói Szabó Tamás Nagymarosi SE
2 7 Antal Márton Nagymarosi SE
3 2 Asztalos Armand Dunakeszi Kajak Club
4 8 Isaák Tamás Duna SZTK
5 3 Hubay Csongor Gödi SE
6 6 Szabó Nándor Gödi SE
7 5 Nagymarosi SE
8 1 Csitári Henrik MAFC
9 4 Simon László Dunakeszi Kajak Club

Borult 10 Kollár Gábor MAFC

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 7 Horváth Csenge Gödi SE
2 1 Katona Panni Váci Hajó SE
3 4 Mátyás Angéla Dunakeszi Kajak Club
4 5 Gödi SE
5 8 Dunakeszi Kajak Club
6 6 Mátyás Eszter Dunakeszi Kajak Club
7 2 Szabó Dorottya Dunakeszi Kajak Club
8 3 Vasvári Lili Gödi SE

Borult 9 Szabó Cintia Dunakeszi Kajak Club

12. Mk-1 II.kcs 2000m leány
Rajtsz

Czinki Anna
Peredi Luca
Reza Moazen Sára

Drobinoha Eszter

Kékesi Eszter

13. K-1 III.kcs 2000m fiú
Rajtsz

Drobilich Benedek

14. K-1 IV.kcs 2000m leány
Rajtsz

Lisoczki Sára
Mártha Nicole



15. Mk-1 0.kcs 2000m leány
Helyezés Indulók neve

1 1 MAFC
2 4 Havasi Petra Nagymarosi SE
3 3 Győrfi Sára Dunakeszi Kajak Club

Nem i. 2 Mátrai Nóra Nagymarosi SE

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 1 MAFC
2 Gecse Márton MAFC
3 15 MAFC
4 2 Váci Vasutas
5 9 Váci Vasutas
6 5 Sándor Olivér Gödi SE
7 14 Horváth Zoltán Verőce
8 6 Szántói Szabó Márk Nagymarosi SE
9 3 Nagymarosi SE

10 12 Hubay Zsombor Gödi SE
11 7 Váci Vasutas
12 8 Tar Bence  Nagymarosi SE
13 11 Nagymarosi SE
14 13 Kollár Péter MAFC
15 16 Varga Dominik MAFC

Nem i. 4 Kiss Ádám MTK
Nem i. 10 Dunakeszi Kajak Club

Rajtsz
Rimár Szonja

16. K-1 VI.kcs 2000m fiú
Rajtsz

Luczó Gergő

Popelka Márk
Skulka Márton
Matula Bálint

Jeszenszky Ruben

Peszeki Péter

Striker Márton

Göblyös Bence



Helyezés Indulók neve
1 2 MAFC
2 16 MAFC
3 13 Szlávik Tamás Nagymarosi SE
4 12 Mocsáry Viktor Gödi SE
5 1 Antal Márton Nagymarosi SE
6 8 Gödi SE
7 10 Szántói Szabó Tamás Nagymarosi SE
8 17 Székesi Marcell Váci Hajó SE
9 4 Seregi Balázs Gödi SE

10 14 Kollár Gábor MAFC
11 7 Asztalos Armand Dunakeszi Kajak Club
12 3 Molnos Vince Duna SZTK
13 6 Szebeni Donát Duna SZTK
14 18 Kriston Gergő MAFC
15 19 Csitári Henrik MAFC
16 5 Győri Botond Verőce
17 9 Váci Vasutas
18 11 Dunakeszi Kajak Club

Borult 15 Gyöngyösi Olivér Verőce

Helyezés Indulók neve
1 6 Jeszenszky Petra Nagymarosi SE
2 3 Kőhalmi Mónika Váci Hajó SE
3 4 Horváth Hanga Gödi SE
4 5 Kovács Nóra Dunakeszi Kajak Club

17. K-1 IV.kcs 2000m fiú
Rajtsz

Luczó Bence
Belki Domonkos 

Fidlóczky Vilmos

Drobinoha Márton
Metykó Gyula

18. K-1 VI.kcs 2000m leány
Rajtsz



Helyezés Indulók neve

1 Szegvári Benedek Váci Hajó SE
2 18 Mihály Áron Váci Hajó SE
3 21 Kiss Ádám Váci Hajó SE
4 10 Dobó Bálint Nagymarosi SE
5 19 Csomós Márk Váci Hajó SE
6 12 Gaszner Ádám Nagymarosi SE
7 20 Kiss Dominik Váci Hajó SE
8 17 Adorján Bálint Verőce
9 6 Molnos Iván Duna SZTK

10 3 Szebeni Domonkos Duna SZTK
11 4 Havasi Máté Nagymarosi SE
12 1 Verőce
13 16 Nagymarosi SE
14 13 Sipos István Gödi SE
15 5 Monoki Márton Dunakeszi Kajak Club
16 7 Maurer Máté Nagymarosi SE
17 11 Gödi SE

Bólya 15 Gödi SE
Bólya 14 Nagymarosi SE
Nem i. 2 Nagymarosi SE
Nem i. 8 Báthory Dániel Gödi SE
Nem i. 9 Váci Vasutas

Rothbauer Vilmos különdíj
19. Mk-1 II.kcs 2000m fiú

Rajtsz

Gelle Kristóf
Schwarcz Gergő

Till Benedek
Matyus János
Drobilich Domonkos
Squor Bálint

Matula Ádám
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